
2018065 KZN Mini 3
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA060028 KZN

A1

[1] Guy VORWERK

BYE

3

4

TSA051012

TSA051013

KZN

KZN

Senthen REDDY

WILLIAM HERMELIN 6-4, 7-5

5

6

TSA048601 KZN

A3

[4] Daniel WATSON

BYE

7

8

TSA048520

TSA050210

KZN

KZN

Andrew MURRAY

Adam LOGIE 6-2, 7-5

9

10

TSA048510

TSA040673

KZN

KZN

Karan VARYANI

Swelihle MAPHUMULO 6-1, 6-0

11

12
TSA051049 KZN

A6

BYE

[3] Caleb FYVIE

13

14

TSA050066

TSA061308

KZN

KZN

Yusuf PATTEL

Keenan MOODLEY Walkover

15

16
TSA040481 GC

A8

BYE

[2] Oliver NAUDE

[1] Guy VORWERK

WILLIAM HERMELIN

6-0, 6-1

[4] Daniel WATSON

Adam LOGIE

6-3, 6-7, 10-5

Karan VARYANI

[3] Caleb FYVIE

6-1, 6-3

Yusuf PATTEL

[2] Oliver NAUDE

6-2, 6-1

[1] Guy VORWERK

[4] Daniel WATSON

7-6, 6-0

Karan VARYANI

[2] Oliver NAUDE

3-6, 7-6, 10-4

[1] Guy VORWERK

Karan VARYANI

6-3, 4-6, 10-7

Karan VARYANI

[4] Daniel WATSON

[2] Oliver NAUDE 6-1, 6-1

Position 3-4

[2] Oliver NAUDE

WILLIAM HERMELIN

Adam LOGIE 6-2, 6-3

[3] Caleb FYVIE

Yusuf PATTEL 6-0, 6-1

WILLIAM HERMELIN

[3] Caleb FYVIE

6-4, 6-1

Position 5-8

[3] Caleb FYVIE

Adam LOGIE

Yusuf PATTEL 4-6, 6-1, 10-6

Position 7-8

Yusuf PATTEL



E1

BYE

Senthen REDDY

E2

BYE

Andrew MURRAY

E3

Swelihle MAPHUMULO

BYE

E4

Keenan MOODLEY

BYE

Senthen REDDY

Andrew MURRAY

2-6, 6-2, 10-7

Swelihle MAPHUMULO

Keenan MOODLEY

7-6, 5-7, 11-9

Senthen REDDY

Keenan MOODLEY

6-2, 6-1

Position 9-16

Senthen REDDY

Andrew MURRAY

Swelihle MAPHUMULO 6-4, 1-6, 11-9

Position 11-12

Swelihle MAPHUMULO

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

